
Württ. Meisterschaften A-, B- ,C-Jugend Griechisch

Spaichingen, 09.02.2019

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

64kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Joschua Brenner AC Röhlingen
0:19

02
0:50

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3.

2 Gerasimos Zagliveris SC Korb
SS 4:0

51 Fr
4:00

13
 1  6  1  0  7 2.

3 Iliah Neukirch KSV Aalen 05 e.V.
Fr

SS 8:0

51
PS 16:3

32
 2  8  1  0  24 1.
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